
6433129

5

7枚

360 914 535

1
6
5

275

FB9X
50FB6X

32

007.
20.0
42(1
2X6)

266.
33.5
23

FB6X
32

FB6X
50

80

180

180

180

FB6X
32

30

280

280

1,140

3
2
4

2
4
8
.
5

1,362.5

10

3

コー
チボ
ルト
6φX
75

サラ
タッ
ビン
グ5φ
X70

9
0

6
0
1
.
5

570.5R

No. Title:

Subject:

Scale(Size)= Sign:

View:

F

T

B

RL

LECKY METAL ORNAMENTS JAPAN

1:10(A3) Date: wtj

玄関キャノピー

162

2
9
8
.
5

壁付部
M6

留め
縁:S
us1.
5t折
曲加
工12
X25X
12

1
2

1
3
3

ポリカ(乳半5t)加工図


